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Position

Probation Officer, Chief
Chief Deputy Probation Officer
Probation Unit Supervisor
Probation Unit Supervisor
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Fiscal Officer

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer |
Legal Secretary Il

Probation Aide

Legal Secretary |

Other Positions Held County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Department

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

Total Wages

$166,630
$137,254
$109,478
$99,937
$94,014
$87,815
$87,033
$86,230
$77,648
$63,806
$60,855
$57,374
$54,312
$51,980
$50,178



