	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Probation Officer, Chief		Amador County	Probation	\$166,630
2.	Chief Deputy Probation Officer		Amador County	Probation	\$137,254
3.	Probation Unit Supervisor		Amador County	Probation	\$109,478
4.	Probation Unit Supervisor		Amador County	Probation	\$99,937
5.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Amador County	Probation	\$94,014
6.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Amador County	Probation	\$87,815
7.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Amador County	Probation	\$87,033
8.	Fiscal Officer		Amador County	Probation	\$86,230
9.	Deputy Probation Officer III		Amador County	Probation	\$77,648
10.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Amador County	Probation	\$63,806
11.	Deputy Probation Officer II		Amador County	Probation	\$60,855
12.	Deputy Probation Officer I		Amador County	Probation	\$57,374
13.	Legal Secretary II		Amador County	Probation	\$54,312
14.	Probation Aide		Amador County	Probation	\$51,980
15.	Legal Secretary I		Amador County	Probation	\$50,178